
Wednesday, January 13
8.45 The British Overseas: EdwardGibbon

‘ceuomeyes FF Benedict Ellis(
10.13 .Ted Heath’s Music
10.30 Close down

aT ibeae7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Around the Town
9.15 Delia of Four Winds
9.30 The Dark God
9.45 The Amazing Simon Crawley11.30 Music of the British Isles
12. S5p.m. H.R.H,. the Duke of Edin-
burgh’s Address to Scientific Organisa-tions (see panel)
12.45 Lunch Music
2. 0 Afternoon Matinee: 8.0, Partners in
Harmony; 3.30, Down South, 4.0, Bright
and Breezy; 5.0, Music from Stage and
Screen; 6.0, Tea Dance
6.30 Children’s Session
7.15 Famous Fortunes
7.30 Merry Melodies
7.45 English Entertainers8. 1 R.S.A. Notices
8.15 Taranaki Hit Parade
8.45 Travels with a Guitar: The Heb-rides, a taik by Victoria Kingsley

(NZBS)
8.30 London Studio Concerts
Overture; The Merry Wives of Wind-
sor Nicolai
Norfolk Rhapsody No. 4

Vaughan Williams
March from Symphony No. 6 (Pathe-
tique) Tchaikovski |

(BBC)
70. 0 In Lighter Mood10.30 Close down

2XA rodNGANUL m.
7. Gam. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 My Love Story
8.30 Devotion
9.45 The Bishop’s Mantle10. 0 Morning Programme: Camarata
Conducts; 10.15, Hoagy. Carmichael andErnest Tubb; 10.30, Music in the
Morgan Manner; 10.45, Songs of Noel
Coward; 41.0,\ Join the Chorus withWilfred Pickles; 411.15, Music for
Strings; 11.30 Ezio Pinza (bass); 11.45,
Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra12. Sp.m. _H.R.H. the Duke of Edinburgh’sAdd= to Scientific Organisations (seepane2.0 Afternoon Programme: Will Glahe
Selection; 2.30, Danny Kaye Entertains;
2.45, Italian Folk Songs played by Car-men Cavallaro; 3.0, Songs to Remember;
3.30, Folk Dance Favourites; 3.45,
Deanna Durbin (soprano); 4.0, RayMartin and his Concert Orchestra; 4.The Companions of Song; 4.30, Music
by Victor Silvester and Songs by Bonnie
7
Se
5.0, Teatime Tuness. 0 Ethel Smith (rhythm organ)6.15 Stories for Children

6.30 The Marton Programme7. 0 Songs by Jean Sablon
7.15 Waltz Time
7.45 Harmonica Harmontes8.0 Report on Wanganui Stock Sales
Mantovani’s Orchestra
8.15 Burl Ives
8.30 The Adventures of the ScarletPimpernel
8.30 Take it From Here (RBCet 0 The Orchestras of Glenn ner andarry James
Close down

QIN soNELSON,
7. 0 a.m. ont aM Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
>. Shopping

with Val
The Story of Dr. Kildare40. O Lays of Ireland10.30 Dance Interlude

41. 0 Light Concert
12. 5 p.m. H.R.H. the Duke of Edin-
burgh’s Address to Scientific Organisa-tions (see panel)2.0 Song and Piano Recitals3. QO Variety Bandbox (BBC)445 Organists
430 Operatic Orchestral Music5.30 Let's Fly to Mexico: A traveloguefor Children, by Margaret O’Brien6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Member of Mafia
7.26 Rbythm Experts
B. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Popidar Vocalists (VOA)
8.46 Opening Night: read bythe author Ngaio Marsh (NZB8)93) Bold Venture
10. 0 Edna Boyd Wilson (mezzo-soprano)
Seven Poems nscomes Joyce an
1075 Recent Pisno Recordings
1c.30 Close down

|

94 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
aa a.m. Canterbury Weather ForecastSymphonic DancesHer Four Centuries Suite Coates10. 0 Mainly for Women: Royal Tour Re-
port (NZBS); Not All Shipshape, byDulcie Blakey (NZBS); As I Knew Her:Marie Lloyd (BBC)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work
11.30 British Variety Artists
12. 5 p.m. H.R.H. the Duke of Edin-
burgh’s Address to Scientific Organisa-tions (see panel)1.0 Lunch Music
2. 0 Mainly for Women: Elizabeth’s
Men, by George Naylor (NZBS); The
Origin of Eat Rhymes, by BarbaraCooper (NZBS)2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: The Wasps

Vaughan Williams.Concerto for Double String Orchestra |Tippett4. 0 Sid Phillips and his Band4.30 The William Flynn Show
5.15 Children’s Session: Mr. Nim’s Cir-
cus; and Farm Without a Name (ABC)
. Light Orchestras7.15 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 Through Childhood to the Throne:
A record of the years preceding theieee of Her Majesty Queen Eliza-et
8.20 Orchestral Portraits of London
8.40 Britain Sings: The Scottish Junior
Singers (BBC)9.45 Light Variety
10.15 terlude for Rhythm: James Moody
and Winifred Davey (piano), PeterAkister (bass) and Mickey Grieve
(drums) (BBC) (to be repeated from
SYA at 11.0 on Saturday)
10.30 Evening Serenade
11.20 Close downsee ee
5. Op.m. Concert Hour7.0 Masterworks from France
Henriette Faure (piano)
Toccata Debussy
The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
The Fairy Dukas
Dance of the Fairies le Flem
(French Broadcasting System)7.30 The Philadelphia Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in A Minor

Rachmaninoff
8. 7 CARA COGSWELL (contralto)
so prs ag Are Like the Mightys
Two Hazel Eyes

|

The Dream
hs ipsa Cradle Song eripring rieg(Studio)
8.20 The Cincinnati Symphony Orches-‘ tra conducted by Thor Johnson
Midsummer Vigil: Swedish

estes AvenOp. 19
8.32 Emil Telmanyi (violin)
Danse Champetre, Op, -- No. 1Romance, Op. 78, No.
Danse Champetre, Op. 106, No. 2Sibelius
Romance Nielsen
8.44 The Well-Tempered Accompanist,
the second talk

2%,poe Moore(
8.58 Jascha Heifetz and the Cincinnati
Symphony Orchestra conducted by
Eugene GoossensViolin Concerto Walton
Oxford Bach Choir and the London Sym-
phony Orchestra
Blest Pair of Sirens Parry
Reginald Kell (clarinet) and the Wil-
lougbby. String Quartet
Quintet in G, Op. 27 Holbrooke
9.56 Mirror. of the Art in War,
War in Art. the third talk by Eric West-
brook {(NZBS}
10.16 Boston Symphony Orchestra
10.30 Close down

8XC 1160 kJIMARU,,,
7. Oa.m. Melodies
3. 0 Good Morning, LadiesThe Deceiver9.30 Manhunt
9.45 Delia of Four Winds \
10. 0 Popular Concert
41. 0 The Stars Shine
11.30 Theatre Memories
12. 5 p.m. H.R.H. the Duke of Edinburgh’s
eee to Scientific Organisations (seepane

Lunch Melodies
March Time with Harry FryerBurl Ives Sings
Novelty Corner
Assignation with MelodyCharlie Parker with -Strings
Cavallaro plays RodgersTenor Time
N.Z. Artists
Musical MeanderingsKiddies’ Corner
Accordion Antics
Jimmy Shand
Franz Winkler’s Quartet
Something Sentimental
Enemy to Crime
Vocalistes on Wax
Gardening Session
Popular MusicFarmers’ Weekly News ServiceOliver Twist (BBC)
CATHERINE CLARK (mezzo-so-

prano)
Songs of the British Isles
There’s Nae Luck About the House

arr. Surenne
. Logie o’ Buchan arr. MacFarrenKelvin Grove arr, DareYe Banks of Allan Water
The Meeting of the Waters
Hunting the Hare arr. Bantock

(Studio)9.30 Latest on Record
10. 0 Palace of Westminster: A featureby Roger Carey (BBC)10.30 Close down
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9. 4a.m. Sweet and Sentimental9.45 Morning Star: Beniamino Gigli10. 0 Devotional Service10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert12. 5 p.m. H.R.H. The Duke of Edinburgh’s
Address to Scientific Organisations (see
panel)
, Lunch Music2.0 Classical Music
Song Cycle: The Winter Journey, Op.
89 Schubert2.30 Humour and Harmony3. 0 Music While You Work

3.30 Ballads Old and New
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Australian Entertainers
4.30 Chorus and Orchestra
5. 0 From the Land of the Heather
6.15 Children’s Session: How Radio
Came to Toytown
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 My Son Tom
7. 0 Trains I Have Loved: . RailwayEnthusiasts, a talk by Gordon Troup

(NZBS)
7.35 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 The George Mitchell Choir
8.15 Take It from Here (BBC)8.45 Anniversary of the Week
9.40 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and theLondon Symphony Orchestra conducted‘by Sir Edward Elgar
Concerto in B Minor, Op. 61 Elgar10.30 Close down

AYA DUNEDIN780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4am. Variety
9.30 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
10.388 Front Page Lady /
41. 0 Topics for Women: Royal Totr
Item; Archaeology Today, the first ofthree talks by J. K. Anderson; -Building
a Backyard Fence, a talk by Vera
Murphy .

411.35 Conductor of the Week: Eugene
Orman
12. 6p.m. H.R.H. the Duke of Edin-
burgh’s Address to Scientific Organisa-tions (see panel)2.0 Take It From Here (BBC) (a
repetition of Saturday’s broadcast from
4YA)
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 The Ambassadress
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata No. 2 in G Minor, Op. 22

Schumann
Trio in E Flat, Op. 100 Schubert
4.30 Scottish Session5. 0 Teatable Tunes
5.15 Children’s Session: The Bell Family,
by Noel Streatfeild (BBC)
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7.16 Velts Accordion Orchestra
7.30 Recent Releases ,

8. 0 Variety Fanfare (RBC)8.30 Interlude for Rhythm: HaroldSmart Quartet (BBC)

8.45 The Deep River Boys9.45 Devil’s Holiday10.15 Rhythm Parade (‘‘Scrutineer’)10.45 Chubby Jackson’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down1 acetal
12.30 p.m, Dominion Weather Forecast
5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The World of Opera: Excerptsfrom Der Frieschutz by Weber
7.30 Walter Gieseking (piano) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No, 4 in CG Beethoven

8. 0 The Eustace Diamonds: The first
episode of a serial from the novel by
Anthony Trollope (BBC)
8.30 The Stross Quartet, with P. Haas
Quintet in G Minor, K.516 MozartAlbert Ferber (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in A, Op. 120 Schubert9.20 Music from Canada: The Choristers
conducted by W. H. Anderson (CBC)
9.50 Villa-Lobos
Chamber Groups under the direction ofWerner Janssen
Choros Nos. 4 and 7
Bidu Sayao (soprano), with Fight ’Celli
and Bass conducted by the Composer
Bachianas’ Brasileiras No. 5

10.30 Close down

4X) 1430 DUNEDIN 10 m.
6. Op.m. Tunes of the Times
6.30 C.Y.M. Presents Father Bennet’g
6 Hour of St. Francis
: Pe) Smile Family
8. 0 Studio Hour
8.45 Recent Releases
9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. O Otago Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

AVI. INVERCARGILL,
9. 4am, Pops Concert9.30 Salon Music
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor }

10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Royal Tour Re-
ah The Legend of Kathie Warren;The Dog and I, by Pauline Quinian-Stafford (NZBS)11.30 Mornin Maggie Teyte
12. Bp.m. H. the Duke of Edinburgh’see to Organisations (see
panel)12.50 p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 The LileyDale Affair2.15 MusicofVerdi
Overture: Joan of Are
Excerpts from Simon Boccanegra
Ballet Music: Macbeth
Grand March from Aida
[') Songs of the Past
3.30 Musie While You Work4.15 Film Favourites
4.45 English Radio Stars5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Jungle Doctor; The Magic Record5.45 Ballet Music: Mam’zelle Angot .

oq-Jacob6.0 Jones Junior (final broadcast)
6.12 Recent ReleasesAfter

pinoer
Music

CrystalGaz ing8.0 The British Overseas: Kitchener of
Khartoum (BBC)
.29 Foden’s Motor Works Band
9.45 Variety Fanfare (BBC)10.45 Wednesday Serenade: PhilipGreen’s Orchestra, Frederick Harvey
(baritone), and Arthur Sandford (piano)
10.45 Concert Celebrities
11.20 Close down

}
‘

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;. 12.33,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
12,33 p.m. (approx.) Weather ForecastThe Queen’s Day
(This link will follow H.R.H. the Duke of
Edinburgh’s Address to Scientific Organi
sations) (1XH also)
6. London News
6.40 betes Announcements7.0 Nationa! Sports Summary9.0 Royal (X Stations link also)
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.35 Results of the N.Z. Bowling Cham
pionships a--


